Printed: January 2019
Alarm Controls
Product Guide
Access. Value. Today.
2019
2 www.alarmcontrols.com
About
Founded in 1971, Alarm Controls offers a complete line of affordable

3 White
4 Blue
HOW TO ORDER
Select a model and substitute the option number to obtain the required part number. For example,
Single Gang, DPDT momentary contacts, bronze finish, “PUSH TO OPEN”, white fill. The part
number is PS2-233.
MODELS AND OPTIONS
18 www.alarmcontrols.com
JUMBO PUSH PLATE
EXIT RELEASE STATIONS
Limited Lifetime Warranty
HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENT
SENSOR
• UL Approved for Hazardous Locations
• Conforms to Class I, DIV I | Groups B, C, D
• Conforms to Class II, DIV I/II | Groups E, F, G
• Conforms to Class III
• 166 mA at 12 VDC / 83 mA at 24 VDC
• Operates on 12 to 24 VAC (+/- 10%) / 12 to
24 VDC (+30% / -10%)
• Microprocessed Microwave Motion Detector
• NEMA 4X Enclosure (IP66)
• Bidirectional, Unidirectional Approach and
Unidirectional Microwave Detection
• Adjustable relay hold time (0.5 to 9 seconds)
MODEL MREX
This product is not in full production. All specifications and
listings are subject to change. Visit www.AlarmControls.com
for the most up to date information on new product launches.
MODEL JP1
MODEL JP2
MODEL JP3
• Large 5-1/2" square 302 stainless steel plate
• Mounts on two gang electrical box
• Vandal resistant
• JP1-1 SPDT 0.5A @ 125VDC momentary contacts
• JP1-2 DPDT 0.5A @ 125VDC momentary contacts
• JP1-5 pneumatic time delay (2-60 seconds) N/O and N/C
contact rated 2A @ 12-28VDC
• Custom silkscreening available
• Large 5-1/2" square blue ADA push plate
• Mounts on two gang electrical box
• Vandal resistant
• JP2-1 SPDT 0.5A @ 12-28 VDC momentary contacts
• JP2-2 DPDT 0.5A @ 12-28 VDC momentary contacts
• JP2-5 pneumatic time delay (2-60 seconds) N/O and
N/C contact rated 2A @ 12-28VDC
• Custom silkscreening available
• Large 5-1/2" square 302 stainless steel push plate
• Mounts on two gang electrical box
• Vandal resistant
• JP3-1 SPDT 0.5A @ 12-28 VDC momentary contacts
• JP3-2 DPDT 0.5A @ 12-28 VDC momentary contacts
• JP3-5 pneumatic time delay (2-60 seconds) N/O and N/C
contact rated 2A @ 12-28VDC
• Custom silkscreening available
19www.seclock.com
HAZARDOUS ENVIRONMENT
REQUEST TO EXIT STATIONS
MODEL EXP-1
MODEL EXP-15
• UL and ULC approved for hazardous locations
• Heavy cast NEMA type 7 enclosure
• Conforms to Class I, DIV. I and II, Group B, C, D, E, F and G
• 2" diameter pushbutton silkscreened with black epoxy ink
• One N/O and one N/C contact
• Contacts rated 5A @ 35VDC or 120VAC
• Pipe thread 1/2-14 NPT
• Push button can be customized
MODELS
• EXP-1 Momentary action switch ,  “PUSH TO EXIT”
• EXP-15 Momentary action switch,  “PANIC”
• EXP-2 Latching action switch,  “PUSH TO EXIT”